
 

 Figure Skating Greensboro Coliseum  

Skater Groups 
Name Club Event Name 
Annette Florence Georgia Figure Skating Club Bronze Ladies II 
Corie Haylett Summit FSC of NC Bronze Ladies II 
Janet Liu Harvard University Bronze Ladies II 
Theresa Romano Summit FSC Bronze Ladies II 
Elizabeth Dixon Summit FSC Bronze Ladies III 
Susan Pugh Individual Member Bronze Ladies III 
Jeanne Clavel Georgia Figure Skating Club Bronze Ladies IV 
Coralyn Feeney Figure Skating Club of the Quad 

Cities 
Bronze Ladies IV 

Elizabeth Ozorak Skating Club of Greater Youngstown Bronze Ladies IV 
Susan Sharon Richmond Figure Skating Club Bronze Ladies IV 
Robert Burtze Central Carolina Skating Club Bronze Men III 
Daniel Brown Individual Member Bronze Men V 
Sarah Don MIT Figure Skating Club Silver Ladies I 
Jennifer Hand Georgia Figure Skating Club Silver Ladies I 
Molly Jackson Winter Club of Indianapolis Silver Ladies I 
Yirla Morehead Summit Figure Skating Club Silver Ladies I 
Niina Woo Summit Figure Skating Club Silver Ladies I 
Renee Lacy Palmetto Skate Club Silver Ladies II 
Dawn Miller Iceland Figure Skating Club of 

Houston 
Silver Ladies II 

Deann Clanton Central Virginia Skating Club Silver Ladies III 
Barb Fritz The Skating Club of San Francisco Silver Ladies III 
Patricia Justice Individual Member Silver Ladies III 
Monica Nicosia Philadelphia Skating Club & Humane 

Society 
Silver Ladies III 

Nancy Riggs Atlanta Figure Skating Club Silver Ladies III 
Michele Turner Palmetto Skate Club Silver Ladies III 
Amy Velleff Spacecoast Iceplex Figure Skating 

Club 
Silver Ladies III 

Diana Cheng Baltimore Figure Skating Club Gold Ladies I 
Kylie Self Georgia Figure Skating Club Gold Ladies I 
Richard Breitweiser North Jersey Figure Skating Club Gold Men IV 
Dennis Glorioso Baltimore Figure SkatingClub Gold Men IV 
Martin Romanik Baltimore Figure Skating Club Gold Men IV 
Beth Delano Philadelphia Skating Club & Humane 

Society 
Masters Ladies Int/Nov II, III 

Joy Dubost Washington Figure Skating Club Masters Ladies Int/Nov II, III 

Figure SkatingGreensboro Coliseum 

Skater Groups 
Name Club Event Name 
Kelsey Cease Braemar City of Lakes Figure Skating 

Club 
Masters Ladies Jr/Sr I, II 

Amy Entwistle Central Carolina Skating Club Masters Ladies Jr/Sr I, II 
Alexandra McCarthey Atlanta Figure Skating Club Masters Ladies Jr/Sr I, II 
Heather-Joy Miller The Skating Club of New York Masters Ladies Jr/Sr I, II 
Glen Norman Memorial Figure Skating Club of 

Houston 
Adult Pairs 

Kristi Norman Memorial Figure Skating Club of Adult Pairs 



Houston 
Alexandra McCarthey Atlanta Figure Skating Club Bronze Solo Dance 
Mary Jo Bullin Central Carolina Skating Club Gold Solo Dance 
Kelsey Cease Braemar City of Lakes Figure Skating 

Club 
Gold Solo Dance 

Diana Cheng Baltimore Figure Skating Club Gold Dance 
John Hillenbrand Washington Figure Skating Club Gold Dance 
Jennifer Hand Georgia Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult I, II 
Dawn Miller Iceland Figure Skating Club of Houston Showcase Dramatic Adult I, II 
Elizabeth Dixon Summit FSC Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Phyllis Friello Baltimore Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Barb Fritz The Skating Club of San Francisco Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Patricia Justice Individual Member Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Monica Nicosia Philadelphia Skating Club & Humane 

Society 
Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 

Susan Pugh Individual Member Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Amy Velleff Spacecoast Iceplex Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Karen Watson Richmond Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult III A 
Robert Burtze Central Carolina Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult III B 
John ("JAY") Walton Baltimore Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Adult III B 
Judy Box-Brown Individual Member Showcase Dramatic Adult IV 
Elizabeth Ozorak Skating Club of Greater Youngstown Showcase Dramatic Adult IV 
Susan Roberts Spacecoast Iceplex Showcase Dramatic Adult IV 
Daniel Brown Individual Member Showcase Dramatic Adult V 
Diana Cheng Baltimore Figure Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Masters I 
Dawn M Feest Yarmouth Ice Club Showcase Dramatic Masters III, IV 
Mary Jo Bullin Central Carolina Skating Club Showcase Dramatic Masters III, IV 
Dennis Glorioso Baltimore Figure SkatingClub Showcase Dramatic Masters III, IV  
Name Club Event Name 
Coralyn Feeney Figure Skating Club of the Quad 

Cities 
Showcase Light Adult III, IV 

Nancy Riggs Atlanta Figure Skating Club Showcase Light Adult III, IV 
Susan Sharon Richmond Figure Skating Club Showcase Light Adult III, IV 
Daniel Brown Individual Member Showcase Light Adult V 
Dawn M Feest Yarmouth Ice Club Showcase Light Masters III 
Karen Watson Richmond Figure Skating Club Bronze Jumps Challenge III 
Sarah Don MIT Figure Skating Club Silver Jumps Challenge I 
Dawn Miller Iceland Figure Skating Club of 

Houston 
Silver Jumps Challenge II 

Amy Velleff Spacecoast Iceplex Figure Skating 
Club 

Silver Jumps Challenge III 

Susan Roberts Spacecoast Iceplex Bronze Spins Challenge IV 
Sarah Don MIT Figure Skating Club Silver Spins Challenge I 
Amy Velleff Spacecoast Iceplex Figure Skating 

Club 
Silver Spins Challenge III 

Dawn Miller Iceland Figure Skating Club of 
Houston 

Gold Spins Challenge II 

Joy Dubost Washington Figure Skating Club Masters Spins Challenge III 
Judy Box-Brown/Daniel Brown Individual Member Showcase Duet 
Diana Cheng/Martin Romanik Baltimore Figure Skating Club Showcase Duet 
Laura Reinhardt/John Bierma Figure Skating Club of Cincinnati Showcase Duet 
Susan Sharon/Karen Watson Richmond Figure Skating Club Showcase Duet  

 


